VID-TEL VIDEO

610 580-3936 justinckerr@yahoo.com

223 Clermont Drive Newtown Square, PA 19073

Date of Ceremony	Time of Ceremony
Child's Name As It Should Appear in Title	
Contact Name	
Contact e-mail Address	
Contact Phone Number	

Beth David Livestream

THE PARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

- THE PARTIES HERE TO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:
 IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT VID-TEL VIDEO SERVICES COMPANY SHALL BE THE SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE VIDEOGRAPHER OF THE CEREMONY.
 THE FINISHED VIDEO PRODUCTION WILL BE THE FULL SERVICE IN A DOWNLOADABLE VIDEO FILE.
 THERE WILL BE NO SEPARATE BILLINGS. ONE PARTY WILL BE BILLED FOR THE ENTIRE ORDER, AND NO ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED UNTIL THE TOTAL BALANCE IS PAID.
 THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY RELIEVES AND RELEASES VID-TEL VIDEO SERVICES COMPANY, ITS EMPLOYEES AND ADDECEDENTATION OF ANY ENTITIENT FOR THE ORDER.
- AGENTS FOR NON-PERFORMANCE OR NON-DELIVERY DUE TO MALFUNCTION OF ANY EQUIPMENT, FAULTY OR MISLABELED DVD OR MATERIAL, ACTS OF GOD, WAR, RIOTS OR SICKNESS, EXCEPT TO THE EXTENT THAT SUCH NON-PERFORMANCE OR NON-DELIVERY IS DUE TO WILLFUL MISCONDUCT. LIABILITY OF VID-TEL, ITS AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES SHALL BE LIMITED TO DEPOSITS PAID.
- THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY RELIEVES AND RELEASES BETH DAVID REFORM CONGREGATION FOR 5. NONPERFORMANCE OR NON-DELIVERY OF SAID DVDS OR VIDEO FILES FOR ALL REASONS WHATSOEVER, UNLESS SAME IS DUE TO THE WILLFUL CONDUCT OF THE EMPLOYEES, SERVANTS OR AGENTS OF BETH DAVID REFORM CONGREGATION. IN SUCH EVENT, LIABILITY OF BETH DAVID REFORM CONGREGATION SH ALL BE LIMITED TO RETURN OF DEPOSITS PAID.

Print Name

Signature

Date

\$300.00